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ELC and Junior 
School staff
All staff can be contacted by email at 

firstname.lastname@hutchins.tas.edu.au

ELC Reception  

(Pre-Kindergarten to Year 2) 

Mrs Sarah Hugo, Receptionist  

and Administrative Assistant 

T 6221 4313 

sarah.hugo@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Junior School Reception (Years 3–6) 

Mrs Rachel Clark, Junior School 

Receptionist 

T 6221 4269 

rachel.clark@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Head of Junior School

Mr Stephen Coventry 

T 6221 4237

stephen.coventry@hutchins.tas.edu.au 

Personal Assistant  

to the Head of Junior School 

Mrs Kate Woods 

T 6221 4335 

kate.woods@hutchins.tas.edu.au
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ROLE STAFF NAME

Deputy Head of Junior School – Teaching  
and Learning 

Ms Cath Hogan

Deputy Head of Junior School – Pastoral  
and Administration 

Mr Paul Goodluck

Director of Kindergarten and  
Children’s Services

Ms Naomi Pritchard-Tiller

Head of Junior Years Sport (Prep to Year 5) Mr Greg Rowlings

Head of Middle Years Sport (Years 6–8) Mr Dion Hughes

Director of Character Development  
(Years 6–8)

Mr Ken Kingston

School Counsellor Mr Dean Docking

Teacher Librarian Mrs Kate Reid

Library Technicians Mrs Gaye McEwan

Art Teacher Mrs Rebecca Terry

French Teacher Mr Jean-Yves Theron

Head of Music Ms Judith Mann

Music Teachers Mr Greg Stanton, Mrs Jayne Duffy  
and Mrs Anna Maguire

Chaplain and RAVE (Religious and Values 
Education) Teacher

Rev Mark Holland

ELC Teacher Assistants (Prep to Year 2) Mrs Kylie Browne, Miss Jemima Robertson 
and Mrs Jo Triffett

Pre-Kindergarten and Kindergarten 
Educators/Teacher Assistants

Mrs Karen Donohoe, Mrs Melissa Smith 
and Mrs Megan Watson-Thornbury

Outside School Hours Care Miss Louise Kaden and  
Miss Densey McInerney

ELC and Junior School Staff
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CLASS TEACHER

Pre-Kindergarten T Mrs Pamela Tonelli-Pirie

Kindergarten D Mrs Stella Daglas

Kindergarten P Ms Naomi Pritchard-Tiller (Tue and Wed) and  

Mrs Kylie White (Mon, Thurs and Fri)

Prep B Mrs Maria Blight

Prep F Ms Kate Foster

Year 1B Mrs Nicole Bury

Year 1C Miss Anna Clark

Year 2K Mrs Gabriella King

Year 2C Mrs Emma Crawford

Year 3A Miss Kaitlyn Atkins

Year 3D Ms Susan De Paoli

Year 3R	 Mr Paul Robinson

Year 4M Mrs Caroline McCreary

Year 4T Mr Edward Thompson

Year 5F Ms Joanne French (Monday–Thursday) and  

Ms Madeleine Botte (Friday)

Year 5E Mr Dean Eddington

Year 5M/B Mr Scott Marriott (Mon, Tue and Wed) and  

Miss Amanda Berry (Thurs and Fri)

Year 6N Mrs Kate Nunn

Year 6G Mr Cameron Greenhill

Year 6S Mrs Kerry Sayer

Year 6W Mr Michael Webster
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ROLE STAFF NAME

Chaplain Rev Mark Holland

Director of Character Development (Years 6–8) Mr Ken Kingston

Head of Middle Years Sport (Years 6–8) Mr Dion Hughes

School Counsellor Mr Dean Docking

Head of Library Mrs Kate Reid

Library Technician Mrs Gaye McEwan

Head of Music Ms Judith Mann

Head of Year 7 Mr Ivor Leonard

Year 7 mentors Mr Hugh Austin, Mr Justin Bowman-Shaw, 

Mr Richard Gard, Mr Ivor Leonard and  

Mrs Anne Mather

Head of Year 8 Mrs Fiona Moroney

Year 8 mentors Mr Anthony Hyland, Mr Dion Hughes,  

Miss Gemma Leonard, Mr Travis Little and 

Ms Lucianne Watson

Head of Middle School

Mr Ken Kingston

T 6221 4235 

ken.kingston@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Middle School 
staff
All staff can be contacted by email at 

firstname.lastname@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Middle School Reception 

Mrs Donna Brown, Middle School 

Academic Assistant 

T 6221 4264 

donna.brown@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Middle School Staff
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Senior School 
key staff
All staff can be contacted by email at 

firstname.lastname@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Senior School Reception

Miss Bridget Anning and Mrs Susan Hall
T 6221 4200 

Deputy Headmaster/Head of Senior School

Mr Richard Davies

richard.davies@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Executive Assistant to the Deputy 

Headmaster/Head of Senior School 

Ms Emma Murcer

T 6221 4270 

emma.murcer@hutchins.tas.edu.au

ROLE STAFF NAME

Head of Teaching and Learning (Years 7–12)/
Acting Head of Learning Support

Mr Iain Belôt
T 6221 4307  
iain.belot@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Dean of Studies and Learning Analytics Mr James Seddon
T 6221 4319  
james.seddon@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Senior School Academic Assistant Ms Kellie O’Connor
T 6221 4218
kellie.o’connor@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Chaplain Reverend Dr Lee Weissel
T 6221 4256
revlee.weissel@hutchins.tas.edu.au

School Counsellor Mr Matt Magnus
T 6221 4336  
matt.magnus@hutchins.tas.edu.au
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Director of Sport Mr Jason Berry 
T 6221 4241 
jason.berry@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Head of Music Ms Judith Mann
T 6221 4320
judith.mann@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Director of Character Development  
(Years 9–11)  

Mr Shane McAloon 
T 6223 6450 
shane.mcaloon@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Assistant Head of Senior School  
– Buckland House

Mr Sam Manson 
T 6221 4280 
sam.manson@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Assistant Head of Senior School  
– School House

Mr Martin Chambers 
T 6221 4278  
martin.chambers@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Assistant Head of Senior School  
– Stephens House

Mr Mike Conacher 
T 6221 4243
mike.conacher@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Assistant Head of Senior School  
– Thorold House

Mr James McLeod
T 6221 4240   
james.mcleod@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Co-ordinator of Power of 9 Mr Shane McAloon
T 6223 6450
shane.mcaloon@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Career Education & Vocational  
Learning Officer

Mr Paul Bonnitcha
T 6221 4271
paul.bonnitcha@hutchins.tas.edu.au

Senior School Staff
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THE HUTCHINS SCHOOL

71 Nelson Road, Sandy Bay 

Tasmania 7005 Australia 

T (03) 6221 4200 

info@hutchins.tas.edu.au 

www.hutchins.tas.edu.au

Follow us

The Hutchins School Board as established by The Christ College Act 1926  

ABN 91 133 279 291  CRICOS 00478F P
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http://hutchins.tas.edu.au/
https://www.facebook.com/TheHutchinsSchool
https://twitter.com/HutchinsSchool
https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-hutchins-school/
https://www.youtube.com/user/TheHutchinsSchool
https://vimeo.com/user79458740

